
GC PROFESSIONAL™ PLIERS AND CUTTERS
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
348 Phone (815) 316-9080 • Fax (815) 316-9081

To
ol

s

GC Professional™ Pliers and Cutters
Retail
Part No.

12-7301
12-7302
12-7303
12-7305
12-7306
12-7313
12-7315

Bulk
Part No. Description

Chain Nose
Chain Nose
Flat Nose
Round Nose
Round Nose
Extra Long Bent Nose
Long Nose Side Cutter

Overall
Length

4.50”
5.00”
4.50”
4.50”
5.00”
6.00”
4.75”

Pliers or
Cutters Type

Pliers
Pliers
Pliers
Pliers
Pliers
Pliers

Pliers/Cutters

Fig. 1 3 .giF2 .giF

Fig. 7

Fig. 6Fig. 5
Fig. 4

Nose
Style

Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Serrated

Figure
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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GC PROFESSIONAL™ PLIERS AND CUTTERS (Cont.)
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

Tools

GC Professional™ Pliers and Cutters (Cont.) 
Retail
Part No.

12-7310
12-7322
12-7324
12-7332

Bulk
Part No. Description

Bent Nose
Oval Head Cutter
Oval Head Cutter
Mini Oval Head Cutter

Overall
Length

4.50”
5.00”
5.00”
4.50”

Pliers or
Cutters Type

Pliers
Cutters
Cutters
Cutters

Nose
Style

Serrated
Semi-�ush
Flush
Flush

Figure
No.

1
2
2
3

Fig. 1 Fig. 2

Fig. 3



PLIERS AND CUTTERS
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
350 Phone (815) 316-9080 • Fax (815) 316-9081

To
ol

s

Palm Grip Pliers 
Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. Description

Nose
Style Features

Includes Micro Snub, Flat, Round, Bent Nose and Long Nose Pliers
Perfect for Minimal Jaw Thickness
Ideal for Trimming
Holds Tiny Wires
Reaches/Holds Under PC Boards

Flush
Serrated
Non-serrated
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Smooth
Cutter
Smooth
Smooth

Flush Cutter
Flat Nose Pliers
Flat Nose Pliers
Round Nose Pliers
Needle Nose Pliers
Curved Nose Pliers
5-piece Precision Pliers Set
Micro Flat Nose Pliers
Micro Snub Nose Cutting Nipper
Micro Round Nose Pliers
Micro Bent Nose Pliers

12-200
12-204
12-208
12-212
12-216
12-220
12-7070
12-7071
12-7072
12-7073
12-7075

Handle
Color

Red
Blue
White
Yellow
Green
Orange
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3

Fig. 4 Fig. 5 Fig. 6

Figure
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Fig. 7 Fig. 8 Fig. 9 Fig. 10 Fig. 11
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PLIERS AND CUTTERS (Cont.)
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

Tools

Pliers and Cutters
Retail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. Description

Overall
Length

Nose
Style

Weight
(Pounds)

0.16
0.16
0.22
0.56

4.00”
4.50”
5.00”
7.00”
5.00”
4.50”
6.50”

Mini Diagonal Cutting Pliers
Mini Diagonal Cutting Pliers
Narrow Diagonal Cutting Pliers
High Leverage Diagonal Cutting Pliers
Flush Cutters
Clip/Grip Flush Cutter
Snap Ring Plier Kit

12-300
12-306
12-312
12-318
12-500
12-504
12-1950

Handle
Color

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Red

Figure
No.

1
1
2
3
4
5
6

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3

Fig. 4 Fig. 5 Fig. 6

Precision Electronic Screwdrivers
Retail
Part No.

12-6114
12-6120
12-6220
12-6224
12-6225
12-6330
12-6341

Bulk
Part No. Description

Flat Head Screwdriver
Flat Head Screwdriver
Flat Head Screwdriver
Flat Head Screwdriver
Flat Head Screwdriver
Flat Head Screwdriver
Flat Head Screwdriver

Shaft
Length

40 mm
40 mm
75 mm
75 mm
100 mm
100 mm
150 mm

S-80 mm
S-80 mm
M-95 mm
M-95 mm
M-95 mm
L-105 mm
L-105 mm

Shaft
Diameter

2.0 mm
2.0 mm
2.0 mm
2.4 mm
2.4 mm
3.0 mm
4.0 mm

Blade
Size

1.4 mm
2.0 mm
2.0 mm
2.4 mm
2.4 mm
3.0 mm
4.0 mm

120 mm
120 mm
170 mm
170 mm
195 mm
205 mm
255 mm

Handle
Length

Overall
Length

PRECISION ELECTRONIC SCREWDRIVERS

Fig. 7

Figure
No.

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
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